
242,347.88        
17,742.19           
85,273.14           
25,441.74           

206,379.37        
65,141.60           
42,986.35           

112,174.63        
3,859.46              

18,038.27           
1,811.36              

-                          
821,195.98         TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - March 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 


