Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

Bank of Jamaica	242,347.88
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,742.19
Commercial Banks	85,273.14
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	25,441.74
Insurance Companies	206,379.37
Superann & Pension Funds	65,141.60
National Insurance Fund	42,986.35
Other Institutions	112,174.63
Building Societies	3,859.46
Other Government Funds & Statutory	18,038.27
Individuals	1,811.36
Sinking Fund	-
TOTAL	821,195.98

(In Millions of JA\$) - March 2024